CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY:: Professional Consultants to provide professional Landscape Architectural
Services.

Purchase is made in accordance with the terms and conditions of Lee County Solicitation
No. CN150527.

CN150527
Miscellaneous Landscape Architectural Services
Jennifer Brewer-Dano

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:
Contracts Analyst:

Start Date: February 20, 2016

Expiration Date: August 19, 2018 Extended 6 months
Board Date: January 5, 2016

Blue Sheet No.: 20150726

Term: Two Years

Renewal Options: None

Address Book No.: 102883

Awarded Vendor: Johnson Engineering, Inc.
Contact Person: Jeff Nagle

Phone No.: 239-334-0046

Fax No.: 239-334-3661

Cell Phone/Pager No.: 239-222-8646

Local Business Tax No.: 1005737

Local Vendor Preference Used: N/A

E-mail Address: jnagle@johnsoneng.com

Address Book No.: 102822

Awarded Vendor: David M. Jones and Assoc.

Contact Person: Gregory J. Diserio
Phone No.: 239-337-5525

Fax No.: 239-337-4494

Cell Phone/Pager No.: 239-470-1001
Local Business Tax No.: 6101890
Local Vendor Preference Used: N/A
E-mail Address: gdiserio@dmjafl.com

Address Book No.: 360680

Awarded Vendor: Ensite, Inc.

Contact Person: Jonathan Romine
Phone No.: 239-226-0024

Fax No.: 239-226-0094

Cell Phone/Pager No.: 239-281-6015
Local Business Tax No.: 1103062
Local Vendor Preference Used: N/A
Email Address: jonathanr@en-site.com

Address Book No.: 419873

Awarded Vendor: Knaak Design Group, Inc.
Contact Person: Sarah Hernandez Knaak
Phone No.: 239-603-6768

Fax No.: 888-695-4860

Cell Phone/Pager No.: 239-246-8377

Local Business Tax No.: 1403048

Local Vendor Preference Used: N/A

E-mail Address: sarah@knaakdesigngroup.com

Address Book No.: 416367

Awarded Vendor: Kimley-Horn & Assoc, Inc.
Contact Person: Bill Waddill

Phone No.: 239-271-2650

Fax No.: 561-863-8175

Cell Phone/Pager No.: 941-266-1717

Local Business Tax No.: 1501917

Local Vendor Preference Used: N/A

E-mail Address: bill.waddill@kimley-horn.com

Address Book No.: 421340

Awarded Vendor: Waldrop Engineering

Contact Person: Ryan Binkowski

Phone No.: 239-405-7777

Fax No0.:239-405-7899

Cell Phone/Pager No.: 239-405-4766

Local Business Tax No.: 0806909/0806910

Local Vendor Preference Used: N/A

E-mail Address: ryan.binkowski@waldropengineering.com
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